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Always 
Natural Life



About Us

We as ASIL GROUP are a group of companies, located in the Second Industrial Zone 
in Gaziantep in Turkey since 1967. We entered in to the Home Cleaning and Personal 

Cleaning sector with our unique brand MOD and GREAT in January 2021. Our first 
products were LIQUID SOAP, SHAMPOO and DISHWASHING DETERGENT.

Our staffs have an experience about minimum 10 years in this sector and have the 
ability to produce any cosmetically product. We are also a cooperative partner for 

PRIVATE LABEL products in this sector.



www.modcosmetic.com

Liquid Soap



export@modcosmetic.com



Liquid Soap - 500 gr
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Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Liquid soap

Mod

White Soap

500 gr

M111

8683242266346

6,85

0,014

3600

2000

3600

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Liquid soap

Mod

Lavender

500 gr

M113

8683242266315

6,85

0,014

3600

2000

3600
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Liquid Soap - 500 gr
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Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Liquid soap

Mod

Daphine & Olive

500 gr

M112

8683242266339

6,85

0,014

3600

2000

3600

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Liquid soap

Mod

Rose

500 gr

M110

8683242266322

6,85

0,014

3600

2000

3600

export@modcosmetic.com



Shampoo
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Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Shampoo

Mod

All Hair Types

600 gr

M101

8683242266377

8,00

0,016

3125

1750

3125

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Shampoo

Mod

Anti Dandrof

600 gr

M102

8683242266384

8,00

0,016

3125

1750

3125

Shampoo - 600 gr
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Dishwashing
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Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Dishwashing

Mod

Lemon

700 gr

M120

8683242266353

9,35

0,017

2680

1650

2680

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Barcode

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

Dishwashing

Mod

Apple

700 gr

M121

8683242266360

9,35

0,017

2680

1650

2680

Dishwashing - 700 gr
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Shower Gel

www.modcosmetic.com



A
LO

E
V

E
R

A
P

IN
K

FLO
W

E
R

S
C

O
A

ST
A

L
W

A
LK

S

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,60

0,01

4450

3150

4450

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,60

0,01

4450

3150

4450

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,60

0,01

4450

3150

4450

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Shower gel

Mod

Aloevera therapy

400 ml

M130

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Shower gel

Mod

Pink flowers

400 ml

M131

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Shower gel

Mod

Coastal walks

400 ml

M140

Shower Gel - 400 ml
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Air Fresher Spray
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

14,00

0,037

1775

865

1775

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

14,00

0,037

1775

865

1775

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

14,00

0,037

1775

865

1775

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Room spray

Great

Flower

500 ml

G162

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Room spray

Great

Amber

500 ml

G161

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Room spray

Great

Oud

500 ml

G160

Air Fresher Spray - 500 ml
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Laundry Detergent
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E Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

13,60

0,032

1825

1000

1825

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

13,60

0,032

1825

1000

1825

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Laundry detergent

Great

For white

1000 ml

G221

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Laundry detergent

Great

For black

1000 ml

-

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

14,20

0,032 

1750

1000

1750

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Fabric softener

Great

Rose breeze

1000 ml

G111

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

13,60

0,032

1825

1000

1825

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Laundry detergent

Great

For colors

1000 ml

G220

Laundry Detergent - 1000 ml

export@modcosmetic.com
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,50

0,009

4500

3500

4500

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Shampoo

Great

Baby shampoo

400 ml

G150

Baby Shampoo - 400 ml

www.modcosmetic.com
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

8,00

0,015

3100

2100

3100

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Hair conditioner

Great

E vitame

600 ml

G170

Hair Conditioner - 600 ml

export@modcosmetic.com
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

6,80

0,017

3650

1850

3650

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Glass cleaner

Great

-

500 ml

G130

Glass Cleaner - 500 ml
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E
R

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

7,00

0,018

3550

1775

3550

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Greasae remover

Great

-

500 ml

G180

Grease Remover - 500 ml
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

13,50

0,028

1850

1140

1850

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Surface cleaner

Great

-

1000 ml

G140

Surface Cleaner - 1000 ml

www.modcosmetic.com
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

-

-

-

-

-

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Disinfectant

Great

Antibacterial

500 ml

-

Antibacterial - 500 ml

export@modcosmetic.com



Wet wipes
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G
R

E
E

N
P

IN
K

B
LU

E Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

4,80

0,019

4000

1700

4750

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

4,80

0,019

4000

1700

4750

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

4,80

0,019

4000

1700

4750

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Blue

72 pcs

G172

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Pink

72 pcs

G172

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Green

72 pcs

G172

Wet Wipes - 72 Pcs
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,42

0,024

3150

1350

3750

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,42

0,024

3150

1350

3750

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,42

0,024

3150

1350

3750

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

5,42

0,024

3150

1350

3750

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Red rose

100 pcs

G100

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

White rose

100 pcs

G100

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Pink rose

100 pcs

G100

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Peony

100 pcs

G100

Wet Wipes - 100 Pcs

www.modcosmetic.com
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Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

6,60

0,026

3000

1300

3500

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

6,60

0,026

3000

1300

3500

Package KG

Package m³ 

1x40 HC

1X20 DC

95 m³ Truck

6,60

0,026

3000

1300

3500

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Black multipurpose

120 pcs

G120

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Red multipurpose

120 pcs

G120

Product

Brand

Type

Weight

Product barcode

Wet wipes

Great

Blue multipurpose

120 pcs

G120

Wet Wipes - 120 Pcs
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İRFAN KILINÇ GIDA TEKSTİL SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.

4. Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 83414 Cadde No: 25
27620 Şehitkamil/ Gaziantep /TÜRKİYE

export@modcosmetic.com
Phone: 00 90 542 271 77 97 -  00 90 532 201 82 63
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